of centerline at least one hundred fifty (150) feet in length measured from the right-of-way 
 line of the Major street, except that no such tangent is required when the Local street curve 
 has a centerline radius greater than four hundred (400) feet. 

3.  Street Jogs with centerline offsets less than one hundred twenty-five (125) feet shall be 
 avoided except where waived by the Commission based on the recommendation of the 
 Public Works Director. 

4.  Street intersections with more than four (4) legs and Y-type intersections with legs 
 meeting in acute angles shall be avoided.

[...]

spacing requirements stated above (as determined by the Fire Chief or his authorized 
 representative) at least one hydrant shall be installed no greater than four hundred fifty 
        (450) feet from the furthest point of any proposed new building in a commercial district, 
        and no greater than six hundred twenty-five (625) feet from the furthest point of any 
 proposed new building in a residential district. All distances shall be measured along  

‘Streets, Public Ways or -Access Roadways", as defined in the Uniform Fire Code   
 hereinafter lumped together and referred to as , ‘street(s)".